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THANAO3G THANA ERGO S, Laptop
Cooling Stand
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Short Description

7 levels of adjustable height for perfect ergonomic positioning
Aluminum surface enhances heat dissipation

Hollow design is adopted to effectively cool down

Suitable for laptops up to 15.6"

Supports load capacity up to 50kg

Anti-slip

Description

The Conceptronic ERGO cooling stand will maintain the safe and comfortable running of your portable
device, featuring comfortable ergonomic design for use in any situation. Level height adjustment helps to
maintain a correct sitting position while using the portable device, relieving pressure from the neck and
shoulders. Features a hollow design for heat dissipation, effectively improving the air circulation rate and
preventing the portable device from performance degradation caused by overheating. The cooling stand also
features an anti-slip design to make sure the device remains centrally located on the stand. A handy and
versatile addition to your mobile workstation, perfect for daily use.
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Additional Information

Number of supported hard drives 1

Compatible laptop size
Height adjustment
Country of origin

HS code

Package breadth (mm)
Package depth (mm)
Package height (mm)

Package type

Product description

Product group 1
Brand

Product weight (kg)
Product breadth (mm)
Product depth (mm)
Product height (mm)
Color

EAN

Model number

Package contents

Up to 15.6"
7-stage
China
8473309000
258

302

24

Color Box

THANA ERGO S, Laptop Cooling Stand, Gray Aluminum

Surface

Cooling pads
Conceptronic
0,691

258

302

24

Grey
4015867222447
THANAO3G

THANAO3G Multilingual quick installation guide

https://www.conceptronic.net/conceptronic_en/thana03g-thana-ergo-s-laptop-cooling-stand

1/4/21


https://www.conceptronic.net/conceptronic_en/thana03g-thana-ergo-s-laptop-cooling-stand

